
 
 
 

BACKUP GENERATOR MAINTENANCE FOR WILLIAMSON COUNTY 
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

BID NUMBER:  09WCA064    
 
 

 
 

 Recommended Award:  Allegiance Power Systems   
 

Bid # 09WCA064 
Annual 
Service 

Quarterly 
Service 

Total 
Annual & 

3 Qrtly 

Emergencie
s 

and 
additional 

work  
Regular 
Hours 

Emergencie
s and 

additional 
work      
After 

 Hours 

Emergencie
s and 

additional 
work 

Weekend 
Hours 

Emergencie
s and 

additional 
work 

Holiday 
Hours Parts % Load Bank 

Total 
Service & 
Load Bank 

                      

Allegiance Power Sys 
$4,160.0

0 
$1,320.0

0 $8,120.00 $75.00 $112.50 $112.50 $150.00 $0.00 $4,423.00 
$12,543.0

0 

Austin Generator 
$9,205.1

9 
$1,772.0

6 
$14,521.3

7 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $0.00 $8,370.50 
$22,891.8

7 

Cummins Southern 
Plain 

$4,801.0
0 

$1,776.0
0 

$10,129.0
0 $97.00 $145.00 $145.00 $145.00 $0.10 $5,790.00 

$15,919.0
0 

Fleet Maintenance 
$5,819.0

0 
$1,631.0

0 
$10,712.0

0 $60.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $0.10 $6,447.00 
$17,159.0

0 

Power Pro-Tech 
Services * 

$2,800.0
0 

$1,180.0
0 $6,340.00 $75.00 $112.00 $150.00 $150.00 $0.05 

$10,000.0
0 

$16,340.0
0 

 
* Vendor withdrew bid due to pricing error – see attached letter 


